DELEGADOS PODER PUBLICO

Apuracao Poder Publico

id

134

111

139

103

144

137

133

130

122

101

114

136
142

Votos Candidato

35

31

22

15

15

15

14

12

10

PEDRO SALETTI
DANDEWARA PEREIRA
RICARDO MASSONETTO
ALCEMIR PALMA

SIMONE ELIZA MARCONDES
RAFAEL SOARES
PAULINHO TREWASAE
PABLO CARAJOL DELVAGE
LARISSA RIZZATTI

ADBA CUBA

EVANDRO FELIX

PRETO MALOCA
FLAVIO SHIMODA

Art.21

Sim

Sim

Sim

Sim
Nao

RA IDADE
SANTOS 8/28/1988
CAMPINAS 8/20/1974
SAO PAULO 2/26/1977
SAO JOSE DOS
CAMPOS 7/8/1967
CENTRAL 12/20/1983
SAO JOSE DOS
CAMPOS 11/8/1990
SAO PAULO 5/11/1976
CAMPINAS 6/29/1981
RIBERAO PRETO 1/17/1986
SAO JOSE DOS
CAMPOS 11/25/1980
CAMPINAS 5/27/1993
SAO PAULO 10/7/1969
Sao paulo 12/9/1974

GENERO

Homem
cisgénero
Mulher
cisgénero
Homem
cisgénero
Homem
cisgénero
Mulher
cisgénero
Homem
cisgénero
Homem
cisgénero
Homem
cisgénero
Mulher
cisgénero
Homem
cisgénero
Homem
cisgénero
Homem
cisgénero
Homem

SC OU PP

Poder
publico
Poder
publico
Poder
publico
Poder
publico
Poder
publico
Poder
publico
Poder
publico
Poder
publico
Poder
publico
Poder
publico
Poder
publico
Poder
publico
Poder

ELEITOS

10

11

12
13



117

148

146

106

132

119

110

GLACIMERE PIMENTA

SANDRA

WESLEY RIZZ|

ANGELINA MOREIRA DE SOUZA
PATRICK GONCALVES RIBEIRO
IZABEL CASTANHA

CRISTOILMA

SAO JOSE DOS
CAMPOS

BAURU
SOROCABA
SAO PAULO

SAO JOSE DOS
CAMPOS
PRESIDENTE
PRUDENTE

SAO PAULO

7/5/1973

9/3/1975

3/20/1985

10/29/1991

10/3/1999

3/1/1957

1/8/1976

cisgénero
Mulher
cisgénero
Mulher
cisgénero
Homem
cisgénero
Mulher
cisgénero
Homem
cisgénero
Mulher
cisgénero
Mulher
cisgénero

publico
Poder
publico
Poder
publico
Poder
publico
Poder
publico
Poder
publico
Poder
publico
Poder
publico

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



